

Misc Ex-15-2022-R-70-2022

Order no.13

05/03/2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. JM 2nd Court is in-charge.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv. along
with fresh requisites upon the OP.

Issue the same accordingly.

Fix 22/04/2024 for ER of WA.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C of ACJM, Kalna