

MISC Ex-15-2022-R-70-2022

Order:- 28 _____ Dated 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for production and payment .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .

OP is absent without any steps .

Issue WA against the OP .

Fix 02/01/2026 for ER of WA and payment .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna